Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        47
Four Terminal Bare
Element Resistors
60 Series Four Terminal
Shunt Resistors
                                                     Resistance                        Amps
Series              Wattage               Range (Ω)*                         max.                 Tolerance*
 610                  1W               0.002-0.050                      32                      1%

ed
 W
at
ts
Ambient Temperature, °C
60
20
0
0 175
80
40
25 75 125 225 275
S T O C K  P A R T  N U M B E R S
Ohmic        610 Series         650 Series
value              1 watt                 5 watt
0.002         610FPR002        650FPR002
0.005         610FPR005        650FPR005
0.010         610FPR010                –
0.015         610FPR015                –
0.020         610FPR020                –
0.025         610FPR025                –
0.036         610FPR036                –
0.050         610FPR050                –